MADDOX- V06 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM                
	[image: image1.jpg]



	[image: image2.jpg]



17

[image: image3.jpg]





	ES
	
	ART.CODE MADDOX
	ITEMS
	
	KG

	
	
	
	V06 Front Brake System Comp.
	
	

	1
	
	173.803
	BRAKE Tube>590-990-590 Eye.FBS
	
	

	2
	
	173.806
	MASTER Cylinder LEVER AluBlack
	
	

	3
	
	900.444DD
	M 6x 25 Countersunk Head Screw
	
	

	4
	
	108.609
	WASHER M 6 Countersunk Black
	
	

	5
	
	901.105DD
	NUT M 6
	
	

	6
	
	900.403DD
	M 5x 12 Conical Head Screw
	
	

	7
	
	173.812
	WASHER  5,5-15x1,5
	
	

	8
	
	901.103DD
	NUT M 5 Low Self-Locking
	
	

	9
	
	173.815
	Brake Tube Band
	
	

	10
	
	900.448DD
	M 6x 45 Countersunk Head Screw
	
	

	11
	
	115.285
	FLOOR Tray Rubber
	
	

	13
	
	173.818
	RADIAL TANK PUMP BREMBO
	
	

	14
	
	173.821
	FBS Recovery Tank Support
	
	

	15
	
	173.824
	TUBE xMaster Cyl.Tank FBS
	
	

	16
	
	173.827
	MasterCylinder FBS    Complete
	
	

	17
	
	
	FRONT Brake Group RH Complete
	
	

	17
	
	
	FRONT Brake Group LF Complete
	
	

	
	
	141.327DD
	Brake pad V06-MINI front 1 pc.
	
	

	
	
	141.400DD
	Front brake pad (116) V05-MINI
	
	

	
	
	150.552
	Locking bolt for disc >FBS<
	
	


MADDOX-V07 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM                
	[image: image4.jpg]


01
	[image: image5.jpg]


02


	ES
	
	ART.CODE MADDOX
	ITEMS
	
	KG

	
	
	
	V07 Front Brake System Comp.
	
	

	1
	
	178.368DD
	Doub.MasterCyl.UP/V04w/equa125
	
	

	2
	
	150.578DD
	BRAKE Tube>570-360-570 Eyelet
	
	


* Elements for the convertability between the systems

 FA / MASTER CYLINDER
	ES
	
	ART.CODE MADDOX
	ITEMS
	
	KG

	16
	
	173.827
	MasterCylinder FBS    Complete
	
	

	16
	
	901.105DD
	NUT M 6 LOW Self-locking
	
	

	16
	
	150.568DD
	COPPER Washer 10,5-14x2
	
	

	16
	
	173.805
	M 5x 25 Rectifier Stem Screw
	
	

	16
	
	900.212DD
	GRAIN M5x12 MasterCylinder FBS
	
	

	16
	
	173.828
	FA Master Cylinder Rubber
	
	

	16
	
	173.824
	FUEL PIPE
	
	

	16
	
	173.826
	MASTER Cylinder FBS Body BLACK
	
	

	16
	
	173.807
	FORK with Point FBS BLACK
	
	

	16
	
	173.825
	Master Cylinder FBS Tank Fitting
	
	

	16
	
	173.829
	Master Cylinder FBS Piston BL.
	
	

	16
	
	150.565DD
	FITTING M10 UP/V04
	
	

	16
	
	173.831
	MASTER Cylinder FBS Spring
	
	


 V06-V07 / BRAKE GROUP

	ES
	
	ART.CODE MADDOX
	ITEMS
	
	KG

	17
	
	170.020DD
	NUT M14 x 1,5 Self-locking
	
	

	17
	
	193.000DD
	BEARING 6000 Stub Axle Bolt
	
	

	17
	
	173.830
	WASHER 15  -27x2
	
	

	17
	
	148.885
	REAR AXLE KEY Black 2 pivot
	
	

	17
	
	150.517
	FA Brake Disc
	
	

	17
	
	173.180
	STUB Axle Spacer D25 4mm BLACK
	
	

	17
	
	173.185
	STUB Axle Spacer D25 8mm BLACK
	
	

	17
	
	173.188
	BRAKE Caliper Plate FA Ch
	
	

	17
	
	173.883
	FRONT Brake CaliperV04 RH Comp
	
	

	17
	
	173.836
	FRONT Brake CaliperV04 LF Comp
	
	

	17
	
	173.839
	FRONT Wheel Hub FA D25 BlackCO
	
	

	17
	
	173.842
	FA Disc Hub V04 Black
	
	

	17
	
	193.200
	STUB Axle Spacer x D10
	
	

	17
	
	150.552
	FA BRAKE Disc Bushing Bl.
	
	

	17
	
	
	STUB Axle FA V07 RH D25 Chrom
	
	

	17
	
	
	STUB Axle FA V07 LF D25 Chrom
	
	


PAGE  
53

